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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

981-3-05718-1
aug.Lanfuinsdnsilsvaudnn
KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address aWn.AsdnEIuAITIARNT e 3 a.§ufuia 14 2 30 30250

Date Tellerld  [Transaction Code |Description |Cheque NgAmount  |Tax |Balance fInitBr ¢
01/04/2025 13:23:12 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -74,569.00| .00 4,258,111.00/1239
04/04/2025 19:09:03 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -131,850.00| .00 4,126,261.00/1239
04/04/2025 19:09:11 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -3,885,513.00| .00 240,748.00)1239
08/04/2025 10:14:08 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,824.00| .00 242,572.00(108682
08/04/2025 15:24:06 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,824.00{ .00 240,748.00|1239
09/04/2025 09:59:09 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,000.00| .00 274,748.00|1108682
09/04/2025 09:59:09 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,759,845.00( .00 17,034,593.00/108682
09/04/2025 09:59:09 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 87,778.25( .00 17,122,371.25|108682
09/04/2025 13:59:55 (671135 CWTPC 10077990 -82,104.00| .00 17,040,267.25|1239
09/04/2025 15:14:13 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -16,759,845.00{ .00 280,422.25(1239
10/04/2025 10:14:17 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,650.00( .00 288,072.25|108682
10/04/2025 10:14:17 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,350.00| .00 293,422.25(108682
10/04/2025 10:14:17 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00{ .00 317,422.25|108682
10/04/2025 10:14:17 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00| .00 320,722.25|108682
10/04/2025 10:14:17 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,400.00( .00 332,122.25|108682
10/04/2025 12:55:03 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -121,778.25| .00 210,344.00|1239
11/04/2025 10:28:10 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00( ,00 214,144.00|108682
11/04/2025 10:28:10 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,400.00( .00 233,544.00/108682
11/04/2025 10:28:10 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,060.00( .00 237,604.00(108682
11/04/2025 10:28:10 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,950.00{ .00 256,554.00|108682
11/04/2025 10:28:10 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,100.00| .00 261,654.00(108682
11/04/2025 10:28:11 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00( .00 269,154.00|108682
11/04/2025 13:45:05 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -24,000.00| .00 245,154.00|1239
11/04/2025 13:45:16 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -174,750.00| .00 70,404.00{1239
16/04/2025 03:05:04 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -42,150.00| .00 28,254.00/108682
17/04/2025 02:16:01 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -5,350.00{ .00 22,904.00(1239
17/04/2025 02:20:02 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -4,060.00| .00 18,844.00|1239
17/04/2025 09:45:06 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,630.00| .00 46,474.00/108682
17/04/2025 09:45:06 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,887.00( .00 68,361.00|108682
17/04/2025 09:45:06 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,975.00| .00 143,336.00{108682
18/04/2025 10:25:56 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,920.00( .00 163,256.00|108682
18/04/2025 12:00:05 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -19,920.00{ .00 143,336.00{1239
18/04/2025 12:00:10 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -7,500.00| .00 135,836.00{108682
18/04/2025 12:00:16 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -124,492.00( .00 11,344.00|1239
21/04/2025 10:08:21 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00] .00 13,044.00(108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,364.70| .00 15,408.70|108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,920.00{ .00 20,328.70{108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,240.00| .00 22,568.70({108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,276.00| .00 29,844.70(108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00|{ .00 38,844.70(108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,528.00| .00 41,372.70|108682
21/04/2025 10:08:21 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,300.00| .00 55,672.70|108682
21/04/2025 14:04:08 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -12,300.00{ .00 43,372.70{1239
21/04/2025 14:05:04 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -27,664.00| .00 15,708.70(1239
21/04/2025 14:05:08 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -2,000.00| .00 13,708.70(108682
21/04/2025 14:05:10 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -2,364.70| .00 11,344.00|108682
22/04/2025 10:04:56 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,096.00( .00 15,440.00{108682
22/04/2025 10:04:56 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,499.00| .00 16,939.00/108682
22/04/2025 10:04:56 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,567.60| .00 89,506.60(108682
22/04/2025 10:04:56 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,232.00| .00 91,738.60(108682
22/04/2025 10:06:24 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 336,600.00( .00 428,338.60(108682
22/04/2025 10:06:24 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,100.00| .00 455,438.60|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,812.04| .00 459,250.64|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,941.00| .00 463,191.64(108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,069.91| .00 464,261.55(108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00| .00 467,261.55|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00( .00 468,161.55|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00( .00 469,161.55|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00|{ .00 472,661.55|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:25 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,815.00{ .00 474,476.55|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:27 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,920,540.00| .00 3,395,016.55|108682
22/04/2025 10:06:27 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 87,750.00{ .00 3,482,766.55|108682
22/04/2025 11:04:06 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -27,100.00{ .00 3,455,666.55|1239
22/04/2025 11:04:08 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -72,567.60| .00 3,383,098.95(1239
22/04/2025 11:04:09 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -7,827.00] .00 3,375,271.95|1239




22/04/2025 11:04:12 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -5,100.00| .00 3,370,171.95|1239
22/04/2025 16:56:06 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -8,381.95( .00 3,361,790.00{1239
22/04/2025 16:56:11 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,000.00( .00 3,360,790.00{1239
22/04/2025 16:56:21 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -9,656.00| .00 3,351,134.00/108682
23/04/2025 09:53:19 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,019.93| .00 3,404,153.93(108682
23/04/2025 14:36:55 931000 BCDO02 AUIANHIAUF1/200059 17,849,832.87| .00| 21,253,986.80(108682
23/04/2025 15:03:20 581400 CWTRC 30604814588 10077991 -1,500.00{ .00| 21,252,486.80(1239
23/04/2025 15:40:08 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -563,019.93| .00] 21,199,466.87[1239
23/04/2025 15:40:10 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -15,840,013.46| .00 5,359,453.41[1239
23/04/2025 15:40:16 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -2,008,319.41| .00 3,351,134.00{108682
24/04/2025 10:43:52 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00| .00 3,358,634.00/108682
24/04/2025 10:43:52 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,825.00| .00 3,377,459.00({108682
24/04/2025 10:43:52 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,915.00( .00 3,382,374.00(108682
24/04/2025 12:39:03 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -31,240.00{ .00 3,351,134.00{108682
24/04/2025 14:02:36 93999 BPDDT Nakhon Rat Pri 8,756.00{ .00 3,359,890.00{108682
25/04/2025 02:30:20 [931000 BCD04 nsueyine19/108651 609,526.22| .00 3,969,416.22|108682
25/04/2025 02:30:26 931004 BCD04 nsueyna19/108651 27,745,939.15| .00 31,715,355.37/108682
25/04/2025 09:44:24 1931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 95,220.60| .00 31,810,575.97/108682
25/04/2025 09:44:24 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,603.89| .00 31,884,179.86(108682
25/04/2025 09:44:24 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,537.12| .00| 31,956,716.98|108682
25/04/2025 10:04:18 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -24,349,722.52| .00 7,606,994.46(1239
25/04/2025 10:08:11 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,066,061.00| .00 6,540,933.46|108682
25/04/2025 10:13:11 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -2,717,920.37| .00 3,823,013.09{1239
25/04/2025 10:17:14 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -8,756.00( .00 3,814,257.09|108682
25/04/2025 10:20:07 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -336,600.00{ .00 3,477,657.09|1239
25/04/2025 10:27:26 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 -175,500.00| .00 3,302,157.09(1239
25/04/2025 10:54:22 671135 CWTPC 10077994 -4,056.00( .00 3,298,101.09]1239
25/04/2025 10:59:20 |671135 CWTPC 10077993 -36,716.61| .00 3,261,384.48|1239
25/04/2025 11:01:32 671135 CWTPC 10077995 -400.00{ .00 3,260,984.48|1239
25/04/2025 11:06:27 |671135 CWTRC 0581093275 10077996 -29,539.23| .00 3,231,445.25|1239
25/04/2025 11:11:12 671135 CWTRC 9998123906 10077992 | -2,868,870.01] .00 362,575.24|1239
25/04/2025 11:18:54 (671135 CWTRC 9998123902aan14 10077997 -2,000.00| .00 360,575.24|1239
28/04/2025 09:59:20 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 730.00| .00 361,305.24|108682
28/04/2025 09:59:20 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,383.00| .00 376,688.24|108682
28/04/2025 09:59:20 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,900.00{ .00 408,588.24(108682
28/04/2025 09:59:20 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,450.00{ .00 416,038.24|108682
28/04/2025 09:59:20 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,995.00| .00 430,033.24|108682
28/04/2025 09:59:20 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,450.00| .00 521,483.24|108682
28/04/2025 09:59:20 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,400.00{ .00 554,883.24|108682
28/04/2025 16:32:12 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -241,361.61| .00 313,521.63|1239
28/04/2025 16:33:03 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -121,558.00{ .00 191,963.63[1239
29/04/2025 10:27:56 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,600.00{ .00 238,563.63(108682
29/04/2025 10:27:56 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,528.00| .00 241,091.63(108682
29/04/2025 10:27:56 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00{ .00 246,341.63|1108682
29/04/2025 12:13:03 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -7,450.00{ .00 238,891.63/108682
29/04/2025 12:13:03 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -7,778.00( .00 231,113.63[1239
29/04/2025 12:13:12 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -100.00{ .00 231,013.63|1239
30/04/2025 02:30:15 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -33,400.00( .00 197,613.63]1239
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=: Fuaualy Date Currency
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#
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28/04/2568 TSTDCA Tsuauaaunasinen##UID 268,135.83 284,090.71 1239 671135
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D=680056##ZTLO=BR033
9680056H2\0#
ganAIwida 16,824.37
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Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
Bk 5au5°8MIHNARY 3 5783 414,781.74
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht .
diesanadaniiiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 etk 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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R1
HanAILURa 0.00

FINENTOAURY il 51809 8,283.00

Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

NUNEMITHINDIU 0 5785 0.00

Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

iinsanal3antAy (Unclear Cha.) 0 585 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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A KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

679-7-00807-7
Wuuanvulsanawasunaiswagiafed
KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB
Address AWN.ASANMIUATTIARIN LA 3 a.§uAuna 14 duandy anaasy3 30 30250
Date

21/04/2025” 20:01.04

"[Tellerid  [Transaction Code _ |Description _ [Cheque No. [Amount |Tax

90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR: 503 ICAS |NCL R 10072099 -8,283.00 k !
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